Z.R. Services, Inc.

2. Aj

·* · ·

7438

700003353647

·01060---

00

-005

*****35.00

2.R. Services, Inc. 2806 N. 46th Ave. Ste. 438D ' Hollywood, FL 33021

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Z.R. Services, Inc.

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find an original and one copy of Articles of Dissolution and my check in the sum of \$35.00 in payment of your fee to dissolve the above corporation. I also enclose a self-addressed, stamped envelope for return of the dissolution.

Thank you for your courtesy and cooperation herein.

Very truly yours,

hens

/Zelda Robins



ARTICLES OF DISSÖLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: Z.R. Services, Inc.
SECOND:	Core 1
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	$\overline{\mathbf{X}}$ A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Signe	d this <u>30</u> day of <u>May</u> <u>2000</u>
Signatur	(By the chairman of vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
_	(Typed or printed name)
	President

(Title)